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Puntuacions individuals del Circuit Català de Trofeus Màster 24-25 Totes les proves

Masc., Open
1. Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 01404 18.966.00

1. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 32.14 310.00
1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 26.02 679.00
1. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 29.33 490.00

1. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 31.93 432.00
1. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto4. Masc., 50m Papallona 1:10.25 53.00
1. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria4. Masc., 50m Papallona 39.86 303.00
2. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:07.37 481.00
1. TORREBLANCA VERA, David6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:04.07 701.00
1. DEVESA VILA, Enric 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:18.40 398.00
1. MASIA PRIETO, Javier 8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:24.86 483.00
1. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:55.63 365.00
2. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:34.04 270.00
1. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:43.82 225.00

1. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 35.03 255.00
3. GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 38.17 239.00

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 28.93 561.00
1. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 32.42 431.00
1. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 37.36 317.00
1. DEVESA VILA, Enric 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 35.82 393.00
2. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 38.30 321.00
1. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier13. Tots, 200m  Braça 2:38.49 624.00
2. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:18.71 403.00
1. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 35.10 359.00
2. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 33.02 530.00
1. RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ, Alejandro16. Masc., 50m  Braça 30.06 698.00

2. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 31.51 606.00
3. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier16. Masc., 50m  Braça 32.23 566.00
1. TORREBLANCA VERA, David16. Masc., 50m  Braça 31.69 694.00
2. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 34.90 520.00
1. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 37.36 451.00
2. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto16. Masc., 50m  Braça 54.23 156.00
2. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles16. Masc., 50m  Braça 52.40 217.00
2. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao16. Masc., 50m  Braça 51.47 252.00
1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:00.92 720.00
1. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:40.31 349.00

2. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria19. Tots, 200m Lliure 3:07.35 274.00
1. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao19. Tots, 200m Lliure 3:03.83 334.00
3. BORRAS GILABERT, Fermin20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:30.37 169.00
2. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:14.91 381.00
1. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 28.14 368.00
3. GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba22. Masc., 50m Lliure 29.81 364.00
1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 24.60 670.00
1. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 27.15 499.00
1. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 29.81 444.00
4. BORRAS GILABERT, Fermin22. Masc., 50m Lliure 40.71 177.00

5. RUIZ ALVAREZ, David 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 41.59 177.00
2. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao22. Masc., 50m Lliure 39.97 257.00

2. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 11.897.00
1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 1. Tots, 200m Papallona 2:44.14 624.00
1. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:07.49 469.00
1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:16.31 481.00
2. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro4. Masc., 50m Papallona 29.05 488.00
1. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos4. Masc., 50m Papallona 30.64 552.00
3. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 32.64 457.00
1. PUIG PUIG, Josep 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:20.98 433.00

1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 3:04.76 409.00
1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:17.59 481.00
1. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 13. Tots, 200m  Braça 2:55.24 503.00
1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 13. Tots, 200m  Braça 3:11.71 502.00
1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:31.29 349.00
4. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro16. Masc., 50m  Braça 35.10 441.00
1. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos16. Masc., 50m  Braça 33.24 714.00
2. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 36.02 561.00
1. PUIG PUIG, Josep 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 37.56 471.00
1. PUIG GUTIERREZ, Carles 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:07.84 808.00

1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:30.21 531.00
1. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro20. Masc., 100m Lliure 57.31 562.00

2. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:01.35 458.00
1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:08.37 502.00
1. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos22. Masc., 50m Lliure 27.71 599.00
1. PUIG PUIG, Josep 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 30.66 502.00
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3. C.E. Panteres Grogues 01148 7.940.00
1. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul1. Tots, 200m Papallona 2:24.66 484.00
1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:01.39 722.00
4. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel4. Masc., 50m Papallona 31.39 387.00
1. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:04.63 560.00
2. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Adria 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:10.90 424.00
1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:05.51 659.00
2. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 34.45 332.00
4. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 40.18 278.00
1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:10.94 675.00
1. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel16. Masc., 50m  Braça 32.41 560.00

3. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Adria 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 34.80 453.00
1. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:26.67 507.00
2. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Adria 18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:35.69 424.00
1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio20. Masc., 100m Lliure 57.53 656.00
2. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel22. Masc., 50m Lliure 27.76 467.00
2. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel22. Masc., 50m Lliure 32.37 352.00

4. G.E. I E.G. 00068 7.786.00
1. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 1. Tots, 200m Papallona 2:49.18 432.00
1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:07.75 351.00
2. CUNI JUTGLAR, Gerard 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:36.86 253.00

3. RUIZ PERPINYA, Goncal 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:45.14 198.00
1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:25.22 754.00
1. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:57.64 367.00
1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:15.32 264.00
1. RUIZ PERPINYA, Goncal 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 51.79 156.00
1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 42.84 494.00
2. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 13. Tots, 200m  Braça 3:19.60 340.00
1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:14.45 409.00
3. SUMSI COLL, Joan 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:40.05 241.00
2. CUNI JUTGLAR, Gerard 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:37.84 283.00

1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 42.90 630.00
2. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:35.29 402.00

1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:00.78 402.00
4. CUNI JUTGLAR, Gerard 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:23.19 278.00
5. SPINELLA, Marcos Daniel 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 32.58 289.00
3. SUMSI COLL, Joan 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 38.31 212.00
2. RUIZ PERPINYA, Goncal 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 33.76 376.00
1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 33.05 655.00

5. C.N. Mataro 00106 5.640.00
1. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 28.10 559.00
2. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 28.59 531.00
2. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 32.53 462.00
1. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 30.70 460.00

2. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 32.03 405.00
2. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 35.41 428.00
1. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 34.03 499.00
2. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 39.55 318.00
4. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 39.83 415.00
1. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 26.82 500.00
2. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 27.06 486.00
2. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 28.06 577.00

6. C.N. Calella 00629 5.439.00
1. FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:07.39 509.00

1. TEBAR PENDON, Adria 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:03.45 576.00
1. NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:14.40 466.00
1. CLAPES BALTRONS, Adria 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:15.64 327.00
1. FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:11.24 456.00
1. NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 33.63 500.00
1. TEBAR PENDON, Adria 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:09.42 587.00
3. CORONA PRIETO, Alberto 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 44.07 258.00
1. FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 57.72 636.00
1. NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:03.58 531.00
4. CLAPES BALTRONS, Adria 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 31.86 309.00

2. CORONA PRIETO, Alberto 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 34.61 284.00

7. C.N. Prat Llobregat 00141 3.128.00
2. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:22.60 276.00
2. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:16.42 430.00
3. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:24.94 313.00
2. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:32.97 205.00
1. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:32.47 293.00
1. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:28.76 457.00
2. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:16.37 275.00
2. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:11.87 368.00
3. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio22. Masc., 50m Lliure 29.21 511.00
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8. U.E. Horta 00096 2.652.00
3. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 30.31 430.00
3. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:12.69 394.00
1. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 42.84 461.00
3. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:40.35 388.00
3. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 28.09 450.00
1. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 33.23 529.00

9. C.N. Terrassa 00057 2.272.00
2. TALAVERA GUADAYOL, Jordi2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:03.85 642.00
2. TALAVERA GUADAYOL, Jordi9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:12.68 482.00
2. TALAVERA GUADAYOL, Jordi14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:15.22 566.00

2. TALAVERA GUADAYOL, Jordi20. Masc., 100m Lliure 59.86 582.00

10. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 1.852.00
1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto4. Masc., 50m Papallona 48.33 208.00
1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 50.93 211.00
2. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 46.67 382.00
1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto16. Masc., 50m  Braça 46.64 338.00
1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:25.81 431.00
1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto22. Masc., 50m Lliure 38.78 282.00

11. C.N. Palamós 01707 1.597.00
1. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 31.51 463.00
3. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 38.95 305.00

2. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 40.03 367.00
1. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 29.55 462.00

12. C.N. Sabadell 00058 1.372.00
3. GARCIA SALA, Ivan 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:34.39 220.00
3. VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc16. Masc., 50m  Braça 54.52 193.00
2. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:35.79 337.00
2. GARCIA SALA, Ivan 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:40.72 346.00
2. VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc22. Masc., 50m Lliure 38.26 276.00

13. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 1.262.00
4. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 38.45 280.00
3. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 42.66 245.00
3. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 39.07 440.00

4. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 35.01 297.00

14. C.N. L´ Escala-Empuries 01808 1.028.00
2. SILES BORRAS, Joaquim 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:45.20 375.00
3. SILES BORRAS, Joaquim 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:17.47 345.00
3. SILES BORRAS, Joaquim 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 36.09 308.00

15. C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar P0719 945.00
1. CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 41.27 445.00
1. CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 31.37 500.00

16. Club Nagi 00350 531.00
1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc4. Masc., 50m Papallona 1:02.64 105.00
2. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 1:05.19 131.00

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc16. Masc., 50m  Braça 1:01.47 162.00
2. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc22. Masc., 50m Lliure 52.68 133.00
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Fem., Open
1. Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 01404 11.265.00

1. REY CERPA, Cristina 3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:18.13 536.00
1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 29.66 685.00
2. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina5. Fem., 50m Papallona 46.84 193.00
3. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea5. Fem., 50m Papallona 43.49 251.00
1. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes5. Fem., 50m Papallona 35.15 535.00
1. GARCIA GADEA, Raquel 7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:45.98 152.00
2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:18.50 488.00
2. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:32.28 359.00

2. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva7. Fem., 100m Estils 2:15.39 211.00
1. LLINAS USACIOVAITE, Maia12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 38.73 278.00
2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 35.79 473.00
2. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 47.02 199.00
1. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 39.07 431.00
1. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 1:04.72 161.00
2. GARCIA GADEA, Raquel 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:53.79 165.00
2. REY CERPA, Cristina 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:33.49 431.00
2. LLINAS USACIOVAITE, Maia17. Fem., 50m  Braça 46.10 238.00
1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 39.87 448.00

4. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea17. Fem., 50m  Braça 49.33 264.00
1. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes17. Fem., 50m  Braça 43.56 435.00

1. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:42.39 466.00
1. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva19. Tots, 200m Lliure 4:05.53 243.00
2. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:14.63 467.00
1. LLINAS USACIOVAITE, Maia23. Fem., 50m Lliure 32.10 364.00
1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 28.07 706.00
2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 30.41 556.00
1. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina23. Fem., 50m Lliure 36.66 324.00
3. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit23. Fem., 50m Lliure 37.07 310.00
1. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes23. Fem., 50m Lliure 33.46 485.00
3. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 35.35 411.00

2. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 8.088.00
1. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida1. Tots, 200m Papallona 2:39.38 538.00
1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:13.13 547.00
1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:22.19 539.00
1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 32.10 625.00
1. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:37.97 595.00
1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:21.91 411.00
1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:24.78 469.00
1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 39.20 350.00
1. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida13. Tots, 200m  Braça 3:09.43 480.00

1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:23.21 522.00
1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:37.69 434.00
1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 34.67 762.00
1. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:16.87 664.00
1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:07.01 545.00
1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 29.64 607.00

3. C.N. Mataro 00106 5.262.00
1. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:22.41 291.00
1. GELABERT SALO, Berta 3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:19.38 392.00
2. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 41.69 285.00
1. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:24.85 271.00

1. GELABERT SALO, Berta 10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:18.45 462.00
2. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 41.55 294.00
3. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 42.40 277.00
1. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:30.08 332.00
1. GELABERT SALO, Berta 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:32.69 375.00
2. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 44.05 371.00
3. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 48.15 284.00
1. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:08.95 387.00
1. GELABERT SALO, Berta 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:07.01 536.00
2. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 34.16 397.00

4. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 37.15 308.00

4. G.E. I E.G. 00068 5.016.00
1. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 1. Tots, 200m Papallona 3:19.68 215.00
1. ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ, Monica5. Fem., 50m Papallona 38.74 430.00
1. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:54.63 316.00
1. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 40.28 418.00
2. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 56.42 152.00
1. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 13. Tots, 200m  Braça 3:20.63 302.00
1. ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ, Monica17. Fem., 50m  Braça 43.06 491.00
1. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 51.12 325.00

1. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:41.89 316.00
1. ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ, Monica23. Fem., 50m Lliure 32.28 539.00
1. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 33.40 553.00
2. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 42.35 271.00
3. ARAUS LLOMPART, Marta 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 43.89 244.00
4. CARERACH TRIAS, Mariona 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 45.79 215.00
1. FERRE MUNTE, Montserrat 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 46.59 229.00
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5. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 4.048.00
1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Alejandra7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:23.14 439.00
1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:12.40 744.00
1. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa7. Fem., 100m Estils 2:05.47 265.00
1. AGUILERA REVIDIEGO, Vanesa15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:24.44 585.00
1. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa15. Fem., 100m  Braça 2:17.58 318.00
1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Alejandra18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:58.59 458.00
1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:41.13 678.00
1. AGUILERA REVIDIEGO, Vanesa21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:10.19 561.00

6. C.N. Sabadell 00058 2.765.00
1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 35.88 485.00

1. PORT CASAMITJANA, Adriana7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:27.43 493.00
1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 39.57 388.00
1. PORT CASAMITJANA, Adriana15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:34.57 547.00
1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 45.16 361.00
1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 32.98 491.00

7. C.N. L´ Escala-Empuries 01808 2.253.00
1. MARTINEZ PUIGDOMENECH, Laia10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:23.74 456.00
2. MARTINEZ PUIGDOMENECH, Laia12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 39.45 419.00
3. GUTES MARGARIT, Alba 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:57.15 219.00
1. DAPENA GONZALEZ, Carmen21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:52.75 155.00
2. MARTINEZ PUIGDOMENECH, Laia23. Fem., 50m Lliure 33.84 469.00

4. GUTES MARGARIT, Alba 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 36.65 369.00
5. DAPENA GONZALEZ, Carmen23. Fem., 50m Lliure 49.94 166.00

8. C.E. Panteres Grogues 01148 2.061.00
1. ZANINI, Francesca 7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:09.73 696.00
1. ZANINI, Francesca 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 32.41 637.00
1. ZANINI, Francesca 18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:32.50 728.00

9. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 1.416.00
2. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:26.85 327.00
3. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 1:17.82 55.00
2. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 59.83 168.00
1. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela18. Tots, 200m Estils 3:05.22 374.00

2. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:14.59 395.00
5. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 57.28 97.00

10. C.N. Palamós 01707 1.393.00
1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 57.80 224.00
3. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 52.91 146.00
2. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 1:07.20 143.00
1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 1:02.49 321.00
3. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 40.42 237.00
1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 47.25 322.00

11. C.N. Prat Llobregat 00141 1.103.00
1. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 43.69 238.00

1. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 43.70 247.00
1. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 45.38 330.00
2. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 38.13 288.00

12. Cambrils C.N. 00858 639.00
1. FORTUNY PARULL, Laia 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 43.57 282.00
2. FORTUNY PARULL, Laia 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:10.83 357.00

13. Club Nagi 00350 637.00
1. GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria17. Fem., 50m  Braça 56.98 318.00
1. GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:34.21 319.00

14. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 92.00
1. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 2:47.79 92.00
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Tots, Open
1. Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 01404 30.231.00

1. REY CERPA, Cristina 3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:18.13 536.00
1. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 32.14 310.00
1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 26.02 679.00
1. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 29.33 490.00
1. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 31.93 432.00
1. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto4. Masc., 50m Papallona 1:10.25 53.00
1. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria4. Masc., 50m Papallona 39.86 303.00
1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 29.66 685.00

2. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina5. Fem., 50m Papallona 46.84 193.00
3. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea5. Fem., 50m Papallona 43.49 251.00
1. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes5. Fem., 50m Papallona 35.15 535.00
2. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:07.37 481.00
1. TORREBLANCA VERA, David6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:04.07 701.00
1. DEVESA VILA, Enric 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:18.40 398.00
1. GARCIA GADEA, Raquel 7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:45.98 152.00
2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:18.50 488.00
2. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:32.28 359.00
2. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva7. Fem., 100m Estils 2:15.39 211.00

1. MASIA PRIETO, Javier 8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:24.86 483.00
1. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:55.63 365.00

2. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:34.04 270.00
1. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:43.82 225.00
1. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 35.03 255.00
3. GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 38.17 239.00
1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 28.93 561.00
1. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 32.42 431.00
1. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 37.36 317.00
1. DEVESA VILA, Enric 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 35.82 393.00
2. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 38.30 321.00
1. LLINAS USACIOVAITE, Maia12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 38.73 278.00

2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 35.79 473.00
2. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 47.02 199.00
1. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 39.07 431.00
1. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 1:04.72 161.00
1. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier13. Tots, 200m  Braça 2:38.49 624.00
2. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:18.71 403.00
2. GARCIA GADEA, Raquel 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:53.79 165.00
2. REY CERPA, Cristina 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:33.49 431.00
1. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 35.10 359.00
2. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 33.02 530.00

1. RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ, Alejandro16. Masc., 50m  Braça 30.06 698.00
2. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 31.51 606.00
3. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier16. Masc., 50m  Braça 32.23 566.00
1. TORREBLANCA VERA, David16. Masc., 50m  Braça 31.69 694.00
2. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 34.90 520.00
1. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 37.36 451.00
2. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto16. Masc., 50m  Braça 54.23 156.00
2. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles16. Masc., 50m  Braça 52.40 217.00
2. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao16. Masc., 50m  Braça 51.47 252.00
2. LLINAS USACIOVAITE, Maia17. Fem., 50m  Braça 46.10 238.00

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 39.87 448.00
4. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea17. Fem., 50m  Braça 49.33 264.00
1. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes17. Fem., 50m  Braça 43.56 435.00
1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:00.92 720.00
1. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:40.31 349.00
2. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria19. Tots, 200m Lliure 3:07.35 274.00
1. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao19. Tots, 200m Lliure 3:03.83 334.00
1. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:42.39 466.00
1. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva19. Tots, 200m Lliure 4:05.53 243.00
3. BORRAS GILABERT, Fermin20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:30.37 169.00

2. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:14.91 381.00
2. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:14.63 467.00

1. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 28.14 368.00
3. GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba22. Masc., 50m Lliure 29.81 364.00
1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 24.60 670.00
1. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 27.15 499.00
1. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 29.81 444.00
4. BORRAS GILABERT, Fermin22. Masc., 50m Lliure 40.71 177.00
5. RUIZ ALVAREZ, David 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 41.59 177.00
2. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao22. Masc., 50m Lliure 39.97 257.00
1. LLINAS USACIOVAITE, Maia23. Fem., 50m Lliure 32.10 364.00
1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 28.07 706.00

2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 30.41 556.00
1. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina23. Fem., 50m Lliure 36.66 324.00
3. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit23. Fem., 50m Lliure 37.07 310.00
1. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes23. Fem., 50m Lliure 33.46 485.00
3. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 35.35 411.00
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2. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 15.945.00
1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 1. Tots, 200m Papallona 2:44.14 624.00
1. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:07.49 469.00
1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:16.31 481.00
2. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro4. Masc., 50m Papallona 29.05 488.00
1. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos4. Masc., 50m Papallona 30.64 552.00
3. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 32.64 457.00
1. PUIG PUIG, Josep 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:20.98 433.00
1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Alejandra7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:23.14 439.00
1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:12.40 744.00
1. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa7. Fem., 100m Estils 2:05.47 265.00

1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 3:04.76 409.00
1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:17.59 481.00
1. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 13. Tots, 200m  Braça 2:55.24 503.00
1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 13. Tots, 200m  Braça 3:11.71 502.00
1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:31.29 349.00
1. AGUILERA REVIDIEGO, Vanesa15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:24.44 585.00
1. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa15. Fem., 100m  Braça 2:17.58 318.00
4. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro16. Masc., 50m  Braça 35.10 441.00
1. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos16. Masc., 50m  Braça 33.24 714.00
2. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 36.02 561.00

1. PUIG PUIG, Josep 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 37.56 471.00
1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Alejandra18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:58.59 458.00

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:41.13 678.00
1. PUIG GUTIERREZ, Carles 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:07.84 808.00
1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:30.21 531.00
1. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro20. Masc., 100m Lliure 57.31 562.00
2. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:01.35 458.00
1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:08.37 502.00
1. AGUILERA REVIDIEGO, Vanesa21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:10.19 561.00
1. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos22. Masc., 50m Lliure 27.71 599.00
1. PUIG PUIG, Josep 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 30.66 502.00

3. G.E. I E.G. 00068 12.802.00
1. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 1. Tots, 200m Papallona 2:49.18 432.00
1. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 1. Tots, 200m Papallona 3:19.68 215.00
1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:07.75 351.00
1. ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ, Monica5. Fem., 50m Papallona 38.74 430.00
2. CUNI JUTGLAR, Gerard 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:36.86 253.00
3. RUIZ PERPINYA, Goncal 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:45.14 198.00
1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:25.22 754.00
1. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:57.64 367.00
1. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:54.63 316.00
1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:15.32 264.00

1. RUIZ PERPINYA, Goncal 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 51.79 156.00
1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 42.84 494.00
1. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 40.28 418.00
2. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 56.42 152.00
2. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 13. Tots, 200m  Braça 3:19.60 340.00
1. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 13. Tots, 200m  Braça 3:20.63 302.00
1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:14.45 409.00
3. SUMSI COLL, Joan 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:40.05 241.00
2. CUNI JUTGLAR, Gerard 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:37.84 283.00
1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 42.90 630.00

1. ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ, Monica17. Fem., 50m  Braça 43.06 491.00
1. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 51.12 325.00
2. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:35.29 402.00
1. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:41.89 316.00
1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:00.78 402.00
4. CUNI JUTGLAR, Gerard 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:23.19 278.00
5. SPINELLA, Marcos Daniel 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 32.58 289.00
3. SUMSI COLL, Joan 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 38.31 212.00
2. RUIZ PERPINYA, Goncal 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 33.76 376.00
1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 33.05 655.00

1. ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ, Monica23. Fem., 50m Lliure 32.28 539.00
1. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 33.40 553.00
2. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 42.35 271.00
3. ARAUS LLOMPART, Marta 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 43.89 244.00
4. CARERACH TRIAS, Mariona 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 45.79 215.00
1. FERRE MUNTE, Montserrat 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 46.59 229.00
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4. C.N. Mataro 00106 10.902.00
1. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:22.41 291.00
1. GELABERT SALO, Berta 3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:19.38 392.00
1. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 28.10 559.00
2. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 28.59 531.00
2. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 32.53 462.00
2. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 41.69 285.00
1. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:24.85 271.00
1. GELABERT SALO, Berta 10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:18.45 462.00
1. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 30.70 460.00
2. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 32.03 405.00

2. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 35.41 428.00
2. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 41.55 294.00
3. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 42.40 277.00
1. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:30.08 332.00
1. GELABERT SALO, Berta 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:32.69 375.00
1. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 34.03 499.00
2. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 39.55 318.00
4. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 39.83 415.00
2. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 44.05 371.00
3. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 48.15 284.00

1. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:08.95 387.00
1. GELABERT SALO, Berta 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:07.01 536.00

1. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 26.82 500.00
2. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 27.06 486.00
2. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 28.06 577.00
2. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 34.16 397.00
4. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 37.15 308.00

5. C.E. Panteres Grogues 01148 10.001.00
1. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul1. Tots, 200m Papallona 2:24.66 484.00
1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:01.39 722.00

4. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel4. Masc., 50m Papallona 31.39 387.00
1. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:04.63 560.00

2. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Adria 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:10.90 424.00
1. ZANINI, Francesca 7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:09.73 696.00
1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:05.51 659.00
2. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 34.45 332.00
4. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 40.18 278.00
1. ZANINI, Francesca 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 32.41 637.00
1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:10.94 675.00
1. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel16. Masc., 50m  Braça 32.41 560.00
3. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Adria 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 34.80 453.00
1. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:26.67 507.00

2. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Adria 18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:35.69 424.00
1. ZANINI, Francesca 18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:32.50 728.00
1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio20. Masc., 100m Lliure 57.53 656.00
2. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel22. Masc., 50m Lliure 27.76 467.00
2. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel22. Masc., 50m Lliure 32.37 352.00

6. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 9.350.00
1. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida1. Tots, 200m Papallona 2:39.38 538.00
1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:13.13 547.00
1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:22.19 539.00
4. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 38.45 280.00
1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 32.10 625.00

1. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida8. Tots, 200m  Esquena 2:37.97 595.00
1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:21.91 411.00
1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:24.78 469.00
3. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 42.66 245.00
1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 39.20 350.00
1. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida13. Tots, 200m  Braça 3:09.43 480.00
1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:23.21 522.00
1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:37.69 434.00
3. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 39.07 440.00
1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 34.67 762.00

1. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:16.87 664.00
1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:07.01 545.00
4. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 35.01 297.00
1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 29.64 607.00

7. C.N. Calella 00629 5.439.00
1. FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:07.39 509.00
1. TEBAR PENDON, Adria 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:03.45 576.00
1. NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:14.40 466.00
1. CLAPES BALTRONS, Adria 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:15.64 327.00
1. FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:11.24 456.00

1. NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 33.63 500.00
1. TEBAR PENDON, Adria 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:09.42 587.00
3. CORONA PRIETO, Alberto 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 44.07 258.00
1. FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 57.72 636.00
1. NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:03.58 531.00
4. CLAPES BALTRONS, Adria 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 31.86 309.00
2. CORONA PRIETO, Alberto 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 34.61 284.00
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8. C.N. Prat Llobregat 00141 4.231.00
2. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:22.60 276.00
1. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 43.69 238.00
2. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:16.42 430.00
3. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:24.94 313.00
2. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:32.97 205.00
1. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 43.70 247.00
1. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:32.47 293.00
1. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 45.38 330.00
1. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:28.76 457.00
2. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:16.37 275.00

2. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:11.87 368.00
3. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio22. Masc., 50m Lliure 29.21 511.00
2. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 38.13 288.00

9. C.N. Sabadell 00058 4.137.00
1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 35.88 485.00
1. PORT CASAMITJANA, Adriana7. Fem., 100m Estils 1:27.43 493.00
3. GARCIA SALA, Ivan 9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:34.39 220.00
1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 39.57 388.00
1. PORT CASAMITJANA, Adriana15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:34.57 547.00
3. VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc16. Masc., 50m  Braça 54.52 193.00

1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 45.16 361.00
2. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:35.79 337.00
2. GARCIA SALA, Ivan 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:40.72 346.00
2. VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc22. Masc., 50m Lliure 38.26 276.00
1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 32.98 491.00

10. C.N. L´ Escala-Empuries 01808 3.281.00
1. MARTINEZ PUIGDOMENECH, Laia10. Fem., 100m  Esquena 1:23.74 456.00
2. MARTINEZ PUIGDOMENECH, Laia12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 39.45 419.00
3. GUTES MARGARIT, Alba 15. Fem., 100m  Braça 1:57.15 219.00
2. SILES BORRAS, Joaquim 19. Tots, 200m Lliure 2:45.20 375.00
3. SILES BORRAS, Joaquim 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:17.47 345.00

1. DAPENA GONZALEZ, Carmen21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:52.75 155.00
3. SILES BORRAS, Joaquim 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 36.09 308.00
2. MARTINEZ PUIGDOMENECH, Laia23. Fem., 50m Lliure 33.84 469.00
4. GUTES MARGARIT, Alba 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 36.65 369.00
5. DAPENA GONZALEZ, Carmen23. Fem., 50m Lliure 49.94 166.00

11. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 3.268.00
2. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela3. Fem., 100m Papallona 1:26.85 327.00
1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto4. Masc., 50m Papallona 48.33 208.00
1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 50.93 211.00
2. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 46.67 382.00

3. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 1:17.82 55.00
1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto16. Masc., 50m  Braça 46.64 338.00
2. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 59.83 168.00
1. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela18. Tots, 200m Estils 3:05.22 374.00
1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 20. Masc., 100m Lliure 1:25.81 431.00
2. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:14.59 395.00
1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto22. Masc., 50m Lliure 38.78 282.00
5. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 57.28 97.00

12. C.N. Palamós 01707 2.990.00
1. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 31.51 463.00
1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 5. Fem., 50m Papallona 57.80 224.00

3. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 38.95 305.00
3. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 52.91 146.00

2. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 12. Fem., 50m  Esquena 1:07.20 143.00
2. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 40.03 367.00
1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 1:02.49 321.00
1. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 29.55 462.00
3. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 40.42 237.00
1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 23. Fem., 50m Lliure 47.25 322.00

13. U.E. Horta 00096 2.652.00
3. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 4. Masc., 50m Papallona 30.31 430.00
3. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 6. Masc., 100m Estils 1:12.69 394.00
1. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 42.84 461.00
3. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 18. Tots, 200m Estils 2:40.35 388.00

3. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 28.09 450.00
1. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 33.23 529.00

14. C.N. Terrassa 00057 2.272.00
2. TALAVERA GUADAYOL, Jordi2. Masc., 100m Papallona 1:03.85 642.00
2. TALAVERA GUADAYOL, Jordi9. Masc., 100m  Esquena 1:12.68 482.00
2. TALAVERA GUADAYOL, Jordi14. Masc., 100m  Braça 1:15.22 566.00
2. TALAVERA GUADAYOL, Jordi20. Masc., 100m Lliure 59.86 582.00
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15. Club Nagi 00350 1.168.00
1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc4. Masc., 50m Papallona 1:02.64 105.00
2. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc11. Masc., 50m  Esquena 1:05.19 131.00
1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc16. Masc., 50m  Braça 1:01.47 162.00
1. GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria17. Fem., 50m  Braça 56.98 318.00
1. GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:34.21 319.00
2. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc22. Masc., 50m Lliure 52.68 133.00

16. C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar P0719 945.00
1. CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 16. Masc., 50m  Braça 41.27 445.00
1. CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 22. Masc., 50m Lliure 31.37 500.00

17. Cambrils C.N. 00858 639.00
1. FORTUNY PARULL, Laia 17. Fem., 50m  Braça 43.57 282.00

2. FORTUNY PARULL, Laia 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 1:10.83 357.00

18. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 92.00
1. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 21. Fem., 100m Lliure 2:47.79 92.00


